NEAFCS Affiliate Officers and Committee Chairpersons

State: Virginia  


Name of Association: Virginia Extension Association of Family & Consumer Sciences      Report Prepared by: Jane Henderson
Date Updated: ___7/18/2016____________________________________________________

	Position
	MM/YY Term Begins
	MM/YY
Term
Ends
	Name
	Office Address
E-Mail Address (E)
	Phone
Office (O)
Fax (F)
	Home Phone

	President
	6/16
	5/17
	Twandra Lomax-Brown
	701 North 25th Street

Richmond VA  23223 

(E) twandra@vt.edu
	(O) 804-786-4150 

(F) 804-786-7718
	     

	President-Elect
	6/16
	5/17
	Jason ‘Eric’ Bowen
	288 West Courthouse Road, Suite 129
P.O. Box 22
Nottoway VA 23955-0022 

(E) bowen@vt.edu
	(O) 434-645-9315 

(F) 434-645-9731
	     

	Vice President Awards and Recognition
	6/15
	5/17
	Rebecca Davis
	107 N. Kent Street, 2nd Floor

Winchester VA  22601 

(E) rdavis58@exchange.vt.edu
	(O) 540-665-5699 

(F) 540-722-8380
	     

	Vice President Professional Development
	6/16
	5/18
	Susan Prillaman
	122 East Main Street
Bedford County Administration Building Suite 102
Bedford, VA 24523 

(E) sprillam@vt.edu
	(O) 540-586-7675 

(F) 540-586-4214
	     

	Vice President Member Resources
	6/15
	5/17
	Johanna Hahn
	739 Thimble Shoals Blvd., Ste. 1009

Newport News VA 23606 

(E) jhahn@vt.edu
	(O) 757-591-4838 

(F) 757-596-2057
	     

	Vice President Public Affairs
	6/16
	5/18
	Shevonne Newby
	233-L South County Drive
P. O. Box 190
Waverly VA 23890 

(E) snewb006@vt.edu
	(O) 804-834-1309 

(F) 804-834-1315
	     

	Secretary
	6/16
	5/18
	LaWanda ‘Pegi’ Wright     
	10087 Kings Highway
King George VA 22485 

(E) lvwright@vt.edu
	(O) 540-775-3062 

(F) 540-775-5645
	     

	Treasurer
	6/16
	5/17
	Glenn Sturm
	7400 Carriage Ct. 

Gloucester VA  23061
(E) gjsturm@vt.edu
	(O) 804-693-2602 

(F) 804-693-1383
	     

	State Staff/ Advisor
	2016
	
	Dr. Travis Mountain Financial and Economic Well-being Specialist


	316 Hutcheson Hall

Virginia Tech

Blacksburg VA  24060

(E) : travis35@vt.edu
	(O) 540-231-3545
(F)      
	     

	Parliamentarian
	     
	     
	     
	      

(E)      
	(O)       

(F)      
	     

	Immediate Past President
	6/16
	5/17
	Jane Henderson
	16360 Dunn Street, Ste. 202

P.O. Box 229

Amelia VA 23002 

(E) johns59@vt.edu
	(O) 804-561-2481 

(F) 804-561-3224
	     


Submit this form to your Regional Director and the 
NEAFCS National Office, 140 Island Way, Suite 316, Clearwater, FL33767
Fax: (561) 910-0896, Email: jody@neafcs.org 

